
First Five Trap A18 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 10, 2018 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 1: Barrel Busters 
 

Score: 113.2 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Bob DeBlieck  22 22.33 1.2 23.2 22.25 1.2 4 0  89 
  Bruce DeBlieck  19 18.00 4.2 23.2 18.25 4.0 4 0  73 
  Oliver DeBlieck  21 18.33 4.0 24.0 19.00 3.5 4 0  76 
  Gene Pagel  20 19.33 3.3 23.3 19.50 3.2 4 0  78 
*Hal R. Shore  17 20.33 2.6 19.6 19.50 3.2 4 0  78 
 
 

Team 2: Money Shot 
 

Score: 105.1 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Kevin Gibson  7 12.00 8.4 15.4 10.75 9.3 4 0  43 
  Jon Heule  21 21.67 1.6 22.6 21.50 1.8 4 0  86 
*Pat Heule  24 21.33 1.9 24.0 22.00 1.4 4 0  88 
  Kevin Skrandies  22 22.33 1.2 23.2 22.25 1.2 4 0  89 
  Kurt Skrandies  19 22.67 0.9 19.9 21.75 1.6 4 0  87 
 
 

Team 3: Ray & Marge's Resort 
 

Score: 118.4 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  David Aufderhar  21 19.00 3.5 24.0 19.50 3.2 4 0  78 
*Gene Aufderhar  21 22.00 1.4 22.4 21.75 1.6 4 0  87 
  Dale Bergquist  24 21.00 2.1 24.0 21.75 1.6 4 0  87 
  Cliff Sanders  21 18.67 3.7 24.0 19.25 3.3 4 0  77 
  Wayne Sanders  23 20.33 2.6 24.0 21.00 2.1 4 0  84 
 



First Five Trap A18 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 10, 2018 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 4: Fred's Shoe Repair 
 

Score: 112.0 Points: 0 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Dave Dave        0 0  0 
  Fred Fred  20 21.00 2.1 22.1 20.75 2.3 4 0  83 
  Gary Gary  20 21.67 1.6 21.6 21.25 1.9 4 0  85 
  Jeremy Jeremy  17 19.33 3.3 20.3 18.75 3.7 4 0  75 
  Jerry Jerry  24 22.67 0.9 24.0 23.00 0.7 4 0  92 
  Terry Terry  24 22.67 0.9 24.0 23.00 0.7 4 0  92 
 
 

Team 5: Bull Shooters 
 

Score: 118.6 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Guy Garritson  21 20.33 2.6 23.6 20.50 2.5 4 0  82 
  John Koskey  21 21.00 2.1 23.1 21.00 2.1 3 0  63 
  Chris Larson  20 14.00 7.0 24.0 16.00 5.6 3 0  48 
  Lenny Storch   21.00 2.1  21.00 2.1 3 0  63 
  Rod Waldoch  18 15.50 6.0 24.0 16.33 5.4 3 0  49 
  Paul Wiemann  24 20.33 2.6 24.0 21.25 1.9 4 0  85 
 
 

Team 6: HDI 
 

Score: 115.7 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Tom Averbeck  19 18.33 4.0 23.0 18.50 3.9 4 0  74 
  Tom Holdebrandt  20 21.00 2.1 22.1 20.75 2.3 4 0  83 
  Gene Housewright  21 21.33 1.9 22.9 21.25 1.9 4 0  85 
  Joe Langevin  19 16.33 5.4 24.0 17.00 4.9 4 0  68 
  Phil Vaughn  17 14.33 6.8 23.8 15.00 6.3 4 0  60 
 



First Five Trap A18 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 10, 2018 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 7: Chet's Shoes 
 

Score: 119.3 Points: 2 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Wade Brolin  22 23.00 0.7 22.7 22.75 0.9 4 0  91 
*Paul Casanova  25 22.00 1.4 25.0 22.75 0.9 4 1 25 91 
  Pete Casanova        0 0  0 
  Bruce Fuerstenberg  23 21.67 1.6 24.0 22.00 1.4 4 0  88 
  Dave Luke  25 21.33 1.9 25.0 22.25 1.2 4 1 25 89 
  Bruce Marfiz  21 21.67 1.6 22.6 21.50 1.8 4 0  86 
 
 

Team 8: League average 
 

Score: 114.6 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: Paul Casanova 25 
 Dave Luke 25 
  
 
 
First Five Trap A18 Team Standings through week 4 
 
Team 7 Chet's Shoes 8.0 
Team 4 Fred's Shoe Repair 6.0 
Team 8 League average 4.0 
Team 5 Bull Shooters 4.0 
Team 3 Ray & Marge's Resort 4.0 
Team 2 Money Shot 4.0 
Team 6 HDI 2.0 
Team 1 Barrel Busters 0.0 
 



First Five Trap A18 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 4 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Terry Terry 92 23.00 4 0 Fred's Shoe Repair 
Jerry Jerry 92 23.00 4 0 Fred's Shoe Repair 
Wade Brolin 91 22.75 4 0 Chet's Shoes 
Paul Casanova 91 22.75 4 1 Chet's Shoes 
Dave Luke 89 22.25 4 1 Chet's Shoes 
Bob DeBlieck 89 22.25 4 0 Barrel Busters 
Kevin Skrandies 89 22.25 4 0 Money Shot 
Pat Heule 88 22.00 4 0 Money Shot 
Bruce Fuerstenberg 88 22.00 4 0 Chet's Shoes 
John Koskey 87 21.75 4 0 Bull Shooters 
Dale Bergquist 87 21.75 4 0 Ray & Marge's Resort 
Gene Aufderhar 87 21.75 4 0 Ray & Marge's Resort 
Kurt Skrandies 87 21.75 4 0 Money Shot 
Bruce Marfiz 86 21.50 4 0 Chet's Shoes 
Jon Heule 86 21.50 4 0 Money Shot 
Gary Gary 85 21.25 4 0 Fred's Shoe Repair 
Gene Housewright 85 21.25 4 0 HDI 
Paul Wiemann 85 21.25 4 0 Bull Shooters 
Lenny Storch 84 21.00 4 0 Bull Shooters 
Wayne Sanders 84 21.00 4 0 Ray & Marge's Resort 
Tom Holdebrandt 83 20.75 4 0 HDI 
Fred Fred 83 20.75 4 0 Fred's Shoe Repair 
Guy Garritson 82 20.50 4 0 Bull Shooters 
Gene Pagel 78 19.50 4 0 Barrel Busters 
David Aufderhar 78 19.50 4 0 Ray & Marge's Resort 
Hal R. Shore 78 19.50 4 0 Barrel Busters 
Cliff Sanders 77 19.25 4 0 Ray & Marge's Resort 
Dave Dave 76 19.00 4 0 Fred's Shoe Repair 
Oliver DeBlieck 76 19.00 4 0 Barrel Busters 
Jeremy Jeremy 75 18.75 4 0 Fred's Shoe Repair 
Tom Averbeck 74 18.50 4 0 HDI 
Bruce DeBlieck 73 18.25 4 0 Barrel Busters 
Rod Waldoch 71 17.75 4 0 Bull Shooters 
Joe Langevin 68 17.00 4 0 HDI 
Chris Larson 65 16.25 4 0 Bull Shooters 
Phil Vaughn 60 15.00 4 0 HDI 
Kevin Gibson 43 10.75 4 0 Money Shot 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 



Pete Casanova 0 0.00 0 0 Chet's Shoes 
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